
Syllabus Meetings 1984-1985 

 

1984 

Monday 1 August 

Professor R D Milns 

Scholars Ancient and Modern 

 

Monday 5 September 

Dr Val Vallis 

The Australian Landscape in Lyric 

 

Monday 17 September 

Mrs J Gibson 

Pottery in Queensland 

 

Monday 3 october 

Mr K Siddell 

The Arts: Whose Responsibility? 

 

Monday 15 October 

Miss M Mittelheuser 

Investment Topics 

 

Monday 7 November 

Visit to King Country by Bus 

 

Monday 19 November 

Members’ Craft Day. Bring and Buy 

 

Monday 5 December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY 

 

1985 

Monday 6 March 

Mrs Bettina MacAulay 

The Lyceum Art Collection 

 

Monday 18 march 

Mrs Joy Markwell 

Telecom Aids for the Disabled 

 

Monday 3 April 

Mr Blair Wilson 

The Development of Brisbane Architecture 

 

 

Monday 15 April 

Miss Patience Thoms 

Education for Understanding Asia 

 

Monday 1 May 

Dr A Bartholomai 

The Search for Fossil Vertebrates in Queensland 

 

Monday 20 May 



Mrs Yvonne Reynolds 

Archaeology at Pella 

 

Monday 5 June 

Conservatorium Students 

 

Monday 17 June 

Mrs E Rathus 

How Russia Got Its Name 

 

Monday 3 July 

MID YEAR PARTY 

 

Monday 15 July 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


